
ONLINE: WWW.CPICOMPANIES.COM
MAIN: 856-874-1250
FAX:    856-874-1255
ADDRESS:  1203 SHEPPARD DRIVE

VOORHEES, NJ  08043

Ron Sussman, CEO
rons@cpicompanies.com

Tricia Pilone, President
pilone@cpicompanies.com

Jason Black, Internal Sales Assoc.
jason@cpicompanies.com

Kelly Pierron, Annuities & Contracting Mngr.
kellyp@cpicompanies.com

Tanga Dozier, New Business Asst & Policy Service
tanga@cpicompanies.com

Kim Richardson, New Business Manager 
kim@cpicompanies.com

Sandy Giannini, New Business Assoc.
sandy@cpicompanies.com

Anthony Giannone, Partner – Sales Manager
anthony@cpicompanies.com
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